
Local Project Delivery (LPD) 
District Contacts 

 
 
District 1-0: Brian Yedinak 

814.678.7130 
byedinak@pa.gov  
 

District 2-0: Thomas J. Zurat Jr. 
  814-762-5037 
  tzurat@pa.gov  
 
District 3-0: Michael Mausteller 

570 368-4390   
mmaustelle@pa.gov 
 

District 4-0:  Kevin E. Atkins 
570-963-3190 
katkins@pa.gov 
 

District 5-0: Kevin Milnes  
610-871-4413 
kmilnes@pa.gov 
  

District 6-0: Timothy Stevenson  
  610-205-6820 
  tstevenson@pa.gov  
 
District 8-0: John Kennedy 
  717-783-5119 
  johnkenned@pa.gov  
    
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
District 9-0:  Vince Greenland 

814-696-7151 
vgreenland@pa.gov  
 

District 10-0:  Tim Jablunovsky  
724-357-2874   
TJablunovs@pa.gov  
 

District 11-0: Victor P. DeFazio 
  412-429-4859 
  vdefazio@pa.gov  
 
District 12-0:  Patrick Richter  

724-439-7378 
prichter@pa.gov  

 
 
 
Central Office:  Allen Melley 
    717-787-0185 
    amelley@pa.gov  
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